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201311190004
53850

11/19/2013
01:47:58

PEOPLES
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Instr
#:20020813000
382510

202005040001
73970

05/04/2020
02:08:47

PEOPLES
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20180627000
229350

Other:SEE
INST

202008250003
69580

08/25/2020
08:48:34

PEOPLES
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

PEOPLES
BANK OF
ALABAMA

0 0 Instr
#:20160511000
160180

Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202011090005
12760

11/09/2020
03:36:35

PEOPLES
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20181116000
406580

202105050002
23830

05/05/2021
11:44:39

PEOPLES
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20180627000
229350

Other:SEE
INST

202008250003
69580

08/25/2020
08:48:34

PEOPLES
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

PEOPLES
BANK OF
ALABAMA

0 0 Instr
#:20160511000
160180

Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


