Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= SUBORDINATION AGREEMENT; Name= PEOPLES BANK OF ALABAMA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201311190004 53850	11/19/2013 01:47:58	PEOPLES BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON					Instr #:20020813000 382510	
202005040001 73970	05/04/2020 02:08:47	PEOPLES BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Instr #:20180627000 229350	Other:SEE INST
202008250003 69580	08/25/2020 08:48:34	PEOPLES BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	PEOPLES BANK OF ALABAMA			0	0	160180	Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
202011090005 12760	11/09/2020 03:36:35	PEOPLES BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	REGIONS BANK					Instr #:20181116000 406580	
202105050002 23830	05/05/2021 11:44:39	PEOPLES BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						Other:SEE INST
202008250003 69580	08/25/2020 08:48:34	PEOPLES BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	PEOPLES BANK OF ALABAMA			0	0	#:20160511000 160180	Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST